KELLYS

RIS
QT(HEQ"

; : e = — ,.._
e T v . « Tandoori Chicken Burger €14.95 .
: Today'sSoup €5.50 % TheB.C.T.Sambo €195 o | ;
e Freshly made soup of the day (gluten free) o _ _ + Tandoori spiced chicken fillet topped with .
s served with homemade brown bread {g.m} « Streak bacon, Dozio black pepper & garlic * curry mayo, cheese, gem lettuce, sliced .
. o soft cheese, homemade spicy tomato o tomato served with homemade chips & o
. . . Y [ )
. Wild Atlantic Seafood Chowder €895 relish on a crusty ciabatta, served with a « house salad {g,m} o
o e duo of house salad {g.m,ms} . .
¢ Clew bay freshest seafood, cod, salmon & . * Kelly's Best of Both €12.95 ¢
e smoked haddock (gluten free) served with ° 0 . ° . °
ur Big Club :
*  homemade brown bread amg . g €12.20 . Kelly's jumpo flavored sausages, duo of .
. + Roast chicken, freshly cooked bacon, : black P“‘?'d'”gl salad, brown bread & :
: o sliced tomatoes, gem lettuce, red . tomato relish foem °
. Bacon § Halloumi Salad €10.95 < onion, mayo on 3 slices of sourdough . .
. _ * toast with house salad & homemade * 6oz Steak Sambo €16.50
. Kelly's Beachwood smoked bacon, halloumi e chips  {gmms} « 60z sirloin steak, topped with sautéed .
e cheese, mixed leave, cherry tomato, red onion, ° . . . °
« cucumber & peppers with a balsamic glaze . o Onions, mushrooms, garlic mayo on a .
. T SeeE {m) o The Pudding Open Toastie €11.95 o toasted ciabatta with house salad & :
. Veggie option . ¢ homemade chips {m,g,ms} :
. Add Kelly's Vegetarian pudding: Black pudding, chorizo, tomato relish, ° °
. e mozzarella & pesto drizzle on a crusty . .
¢ The Roasted Goat €10.95 -« slice of sourdough bread, served with . Please check the .
° ° °
*  Roasted vegetables, creamy goat cheese : duo of house salads fg.m.n} . blackboard for our dally .
. &'fr:edsh p(;:stoI ig a toasted wrap served . E Specials E
o withduootfsalad {gmn} Add Chicken extra €2.00 °
. . ALLERGEN GUIDE : :

e Gluten
@ Celery

(£ L2
@ Molluscs

G Peanuts
G Crustaceans

@ Milk
G Fish

0 Lupin
m Nuts

@ Sulphur Dioxide
@ Soybeans



Homemade Chips €4

Americano
Cappuecino
Caffe Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso
Mocha

Chai Latte

Dirty Chai Latte
Flat White
Syrup-hazelnut,
caramel, vanilla

€3.00

€3.10
€3.40

€2.30
€2.70

€3.60
€3.10

€3.50
€3.30
€0.40

Wedges €4

House Salad €3.95

BEVERAGES

Pot of Tea for one €2.40
Selection of Teas €2.60
Hot Chocolate €3.50
with eream § marshmallows
Minerals- €2.60
7up, diet 7up, coke, diet coke,

club orange, san pellegrino
Sparkling/ Still Water €2.50
Local Apple Juice €3.70

Bottle of House Wine €20.00
Glass of House Wine €6.50

Snipe of Prosecco €6.90



