



# **Today's Soup**

Freshly made soup of the day (gluten free) served with homemade brown bread  $\{g,m\}$ 

# Wild Atlantic Seafood Chowder

Clew bay freshest seafood, cod, salmon & smoked haddock (gluten free) served with homemade brown bread  $\{q,m,f\}$ 

# **Bacon & Halloumi Salad**

Kelly's Beachwood smoked bacon, halloumi cheese, mixed leave, cherry tomato, red onion, cucumber & peppers with a balsamic glaze {m}

#### Veggie option

G Gluten

Celery

Add Kelly's Vegetarian pudding

E Egg

ML Molluscs

# **The Roasted Goat**

Roasted vegetables, creamy goat cheese & fresh pesto in a toasted wrap served with duo of salad {g,m,n} Add Chicken extra €2.00

## The B. C. T. Sambo

Streak bacon, Dozio black pepper & garlic soft cheese, homemade spicy tomato relish on a crusty ciabatta, served with a duo of house salad {g,m,ms}

Kelly's 🔉 Kitchen

EWPORT

# **Our Big Club**

Roast chicken, freshly cooked bacon, sliced tomatoes, gem lettuce, red onion, mayo on 3 slices of sourdough toast with house salad & homemade chips {g,m,ms}

# **The Pudding Open Toastie**

Black pudding, chorizo, tomato relish, mozzarella & pesto drizzle on a crusty slice of sourdough bread, served with duo of house salads  $\{q,m,n\}$ 

# **ALLERGEN GUIDE**



#### **Tandoori Chicken Burger €14.95**

Tandoori spiced chicken fillet topped with curry mayo, cheese, gem lettuce, sliced tomato served with homemade chips & house salad  $\{g,m\}$ 

# **Kelly's Best of Both**

**€12.20** 

Kelly's jumbo flavored sausages, duo of black pudding, salad, brown bread & tomato relish  $\{g,e,m\}$ 

### **6oz Steak Sambo**

**€16.50** 

€12.95

6oz sirloin steak, topped with sautéed onions, mushrooms, garlic mayo on a toasted ciabatta with house salad & homemade chips {m,g,ms}

# Please check the blackboard for our daily specials

Sesame Seed MS Mustard

# **€10.95**

€5.50

€8.95

**€10.95** 

Peanuts

C Crustaceans



M Milk

E Fish

Lupin SD

N Nuts

Sulphur Dioxide

SB Soybeans

€11.95



# Homemade Chips €4

Wedges €4

House Salad €3.95

# BEVERAGES

€3.00	Pot of Tea for one	€2.40	Bottle of House Wine	€20.00
€3.40 €3.40	Selection of Teas	€2.60	Glass of House Wine	€6.50
€2.30 €2.70 €3.60	Hot Chocolate with cream & marshmallows	€3.50	Snipe of Prosecco	€6.90
€3.10 €3.50	Minerals- 7up, diet 7up, coke, diet coke club orange, san pellegrino	<b>€2.60</b> 2,		
€3.30 €0.40	Sparkling/ Still Water Local Apple Juice	€2.50 €3.70		

Caffe Latte Espresso Double Espresso Mocha Chai Latte Dirty Chai Latte Flat White

Syrup-hazelnut, caramel, vanilla

Americano Cappuccino